
RangRangRangRang NameNameNameName VornameVornameVornameVorname VereinVereinVereinVerein TOTALTOTALTOTALTOTAL

Meisterinnenklasse

KeulenKeulenKeulenKeulenReifenReifenReifenReifenSeilSeilSeilSeil BandBandBandBand

Mehrkampf

WEBER Caroline 67,575TS Dornbirn1   16,600   16,975  17,125   16,8751 1 1 1

PÖSTINGER Selina 61,800Sportunion ADM Linz2   15,650   15,150  15,300   15,7002 3 2 2

RUPRECHT Nicol 59,900VRG Wörgl3   15,775   14,350  14,650   15,1253 2 3 3

DOBRYNINA Angelina 49,025Union West Wien4   12,850   11,850  11,400   12,9254 4 4 4



RangRangRangRang NameNameNameName VornameVornameVornameVorname VereinVereinVereinVerein TOTALTOTALTOTALTOTAL

Meisterinnenklasse

ExExExExAVAVAVAVDVDVDVDV AbzugAbzugAbzugAbzug

Seil

WEBER Caroline 17,125TS Dornbirn1   4,175   8,700  4,250   0,000

PÖSTINGER Selina 15,300Sportunion ADM Linz2   3,650   8,250  3,400   0,000

RUPRECHT Nicol 14,650VRG Wörgl3   3,550   7,850  3,250   0,000

DOBRYNINA Angelina 11,400Union West Wien4   2,550   6,350  2,500   0,000



RangRangRangRang NameNameNameName VornameVornameVornameVorname VereinVereinVereinVerein TOTALTOTALTOTALTOTAL

Meisterinnenklasse

ExExExExAVAVAVAVDVDVDVDV AbzugAbzugAbzugAbzug

Reifen

WEBER Caroline 16,600TS Dornbirn1   4,100   8,200  4,300   0,000

RUPRECHT Nicol 15,775VRG Wörgl2   3,900   7,900  3,975   0,000

PÖSTINGER Selina 15,650Sportunion ADM Linz3   3,875   8,200  3,575   0,000

DOBRYNINA Angelina 12,850Union West Wien4   3,025   7,050  2,775   0,000



RangRangRangRang NameNameNameName VornameVornameVornameVorname VereinVereinVereinVerein TOTALTOTALTOTALTOTAL

Meisterinnenklasse

ExExExExAVAVAVAVDVDVDVDV AbzugAbzugAbzugAbzug

Keulen

WEBER Caroline 16,975TS Dornbirn1   4,200   8,800  3,975   0,000

PÖSTINGER Selina 15,150Sportunion ADM Linz2   3,750   7,950  3,450   0,000

RUPRECHT Nicol 14,350VRG Wörgl3   3,600   7,950  2,800   0,000

DOBRYNINA Angelina 11,850Union West Wien4   2,400   7,000  2,450   0,000



RangRangRangRang NameNameNameName VornameVornameVornameVorname VereinVereinVereinVerein TOTALTOTALTOTALTOTAL

Meisterinnenklasse

ExExExExAVAVAVAVDVDVDVDV AbzugAbzugAbzugAbzug

Band

WEBER Caroline 16,875TS Dornbirn1   4,250   8,500  4,125   0,000

PÖSTINGER Selina 15,700Sportunion ADM Linz2   3,850   8,100  3,750   0,000

RUPRECHT Nicol 15,125VRG Wörgl3   3,725   7,500  3,900   0,000

DOBRYNINA Angelina 12,925Union West Wien4   3,250   7,000  2,675   0,000


